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Rangliste	  
	  
Clubrennen	  2014	   1.	  Februar	  2014	  

	   	   	   	   	   	   	   	  Rang	   St.Nr.	   Name	   Vorname	   Ort	   Jg.	   Zeit	   Abstand	  

	   	   	   	   	   	   	   	  Mädchen	  Jg.	  2005	  und	  jünger	  
	   	   	   	   	  

	   	   	   	   	   	   	   	  1	   1	   Schlegel	   Daria	   Mauren	   2005	   0:52,51	  
	  2	   2	   Batliner	   Nina	   Mauren	   2006	   0:56,47	   0:03,96	  

3	   4	   Zech	   Sienna	   Mauren	   2006	   1:00,04	   0:07,53	  
4	   3	   Wanger	  	   Lilly	   Mauren	   2006	   1:13,73	   0:21,22	  

	   	   	   	   	   	   	   	  Knaben	  Jg.	  2005	  und	  jünger	  
	   	   	   	   	  

	   	   	   	   	   	   	   	  1	   13	   Oehry	   Noah	   Eschen	   2005	   0:49,12	  
	  2	   12	   Matt	   Pierin	   Schellenberg	   2005	   0:51,96	   0:02,84	  

3	   9	   Schädler	   Mischa	   Mauren	   2005	   0:52,16	   0:03,04	  
4	   8	   Zünd	   Yannick	   Mauren	   2005	   0:55,55	   0:06,43	  
5	   7	   Marxer	   Noah	   Eschen	   2006	   0:57,45	   0:08,33	  
6	   29	   Biedermann	   Cedric	   Ruggell	   2006	   0:59,43	   0:10,31	  
7	   15	   Hasler	  	   Pyry	   Ruggell	   2007	   1:14,74	   0:25,62	  
8	   10	   Zünd	   Luc	   Mauren	   2009	   1:33,00	   0:43,88	  
9	   16	   Wagner	   Lionel	   Steinegg	   2009	   1:33,59	   0:44,47	  

10	   17	   Wagner	   Noan	   Steinegg	   2011	   1:59,07	   1:09,95	  

	   	   	   	   	   	   	   	  Mädchen	  Jg.	  2003	  und	  2004	  
	   	   	   	   	  

	   	   	   	   	   	   	   	  1	   24	   Frick	   Felicia	   Eschen	   2003	   0:45,60	  
	  2	   22	   Lingg	   Gina	   Mauren	   2004	   0:50,78	   0:05,18	  

3	   23	   Condito	   Michelle	   Mauren	   2004	   0:52,64	   0:07,04	  
4	   20	   Frick	   Sina-‐Maria	   Eschen	   2003	   1:00,21	   0:14,61	  
5	   19	   Wanger	   Alicia	   Mauren	   2004	   1:11,81	   0:26,21	  
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Rang	   St.Nr.	   Name	   Vorname	   Ort	   Jg.	   Zeit	   Abstand	  
	  
Knaben	  Jg.	  2003	  und	  2004	  

	   	   	   	   	  
	   	   	   	   	   	   	   	  1	   28	   Zünd	  	   Joel	   Mauren	   2003	   0:46,09	  

	  2	   14	   Biedermann	   Joel	   Ruggell	   2003	   0:48,22	   0:02,13	  
3	   26	   Batliner	   Philipp	   Mauren	   2004	   0:56,61	   0:10,52	  

	   	   	   	   	   	   	   	  Knaben	  Jg.	  2001	  und	  2002	  
	   	   	   	   	  

	   	   	   	   	   	   	   	  1	   35	   Schlegel	   Jonas	   Mauren	   2002	   0:45,64	  
	  2	   36	   Marxer	   Nilo	   Eschen	   2002	   0:46,19	   0:00,55	  

	   	   	   	   	   	   	   	  Knaben	  Jg.	  1998	  bis	  2000	  
	   	   	   	   	  

	   	   	   	   	   	   	   	  1	   42	   Marxer	   Silvan	   Nendeln	   1998	   0:41,48	  
	  

	   	   	   	   	   	   	   	  Damen	  1	  Jg.	  1983	  bis	  1997	  
	   	   	   	   	  

	   	   	   	   	   	   	   	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  1	   50	   Bless	   Tanja	   Mauren	   1989	   0:45,27	  
	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  2	   51	   Pfiffner	   Manuela	   Mauren	   1990	   0:48,27	   0:03,00	  

	   	   	   	   	   	   	   	  Damen	  2	  Jg.	  1963	  bis	  1982	  
	   	   	   	   	  

	   	   	   	   	   	   	   	  1	   60	   Batliner	   Birgit	   Mauren	   1972	   0:41,46	  
	  2	   55	   Zech	   Myriam	   Mauren	   1969	   0:54,90	   0:13,44	  

3	   56	   Schädler	   Sandra	   Mauren	   1972	   0:54,95	   0:13,49	  
4	   63	   Frick	   Monika	   Eschen	   1967	   0:55,42	   0:13,96	  
5	   61	   Oehry	   Sybille	   Eschen	   1976	   0:55,67	   0:14,21	  
6	   57	   Fritsch	   Brigitte	   Mauren	   1976	   0:57,72	   0:16,26	  
7	   59	   Lemarie-‐Zünd	   Fabienne	   Mauren	   1976	   0:59,66	   0:18,20	  
8	   64	   Marxer	   Manuela	   Schaanwald	   1965	   1:10,33	   0:28,87	  
9	   62	   Condito	   Ornella	   Mauren	   1974	   1:49,54	   1:08,08	  

	   	   	   	   	   	   	   	  Damen	  3	  Jg.	  1962	  und	  älter	  
	   	   	   	   	  

	   	   	   	   	   	   	   	  1	   65	   Dutler	   Veronika	   Eschen	  	   1967	   0:56,73	  
	  

	   	   	   	   	   	   	   	  Herren	  1	  Jg.	  1983	  bis	  1997	  
	   	   	   	   	  

	   	   	   	   	   	   	   	  1	   69	   Schäfer	   Nicolas	   Eschen	   1991	   0:40,00	  
	  2	   70	   Schädler	   Martin	   Mauren	   1997	   0:46,14	   0:06,14	  

3	   71	   Dutler	   Remo	   Eschen	   1996	   0:55,11	   0:15,11	  
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Rang	   St.Nr.	   Name	   Vorname	   Ort	   Jg.	   Zeit	   Abstand	  
	  
Herren	  2	  Jg.	  1963	  bis	  1982	  

	   	   	   	   	  
	   	   	   	   	   	   	   	  1	   81	   Hasler	   Jürgen	   Ruggell	   1973	   0:41,63	  

	  2	   89	   Marxer	   Günther	   Eschen	   1964	   0:41,95	   0:00,32	  
3	   82	   Wagner	   Jerôme	   Steinegg	   1980	   0:43,13	   0:01,50	  
4	   75	   Pfiffner	   René	   Mauren	   1963	   0:45,19	   0:03,56	  
5	   90	   Zünd	   Philipp	   Mauren	   1973	   0:45,85	   0:04,22	  
6	   84	   Ackermann	   Ralf	   Mauren	   1971	   0:47,10	   0:05,47	  
7	   97	   Steffen	   Herbert	   Mauren	   1964	   0:48,39	   0:06,76	  
8	   79	   Condito	   Massimo	   Mauren	   1973	   0:48,52	   0:06,89	  
9	   78	   Ritter	   Mischa	   Mauren	   1970	   0:49,06	   0:07,43	  

10	   76	   Lingg	   Martin	   Mauren	   1969	   0:50,80	   0:09,17	  
11	   80	   Oehry	   Daniel	   Eschen	   1971	   0:51,01	   0:09,38	  
12	   74	   Wanger	   Ralph	   Mauren	   1969	   0:53,85	   0:12,22	  

	   	   	   	   	   	   	   	  Herren	  3	  Jg.	  1962	  und	  älter	  
	   	   	   	   	  

	   	   	   	   	   	   	   	  1	   85	   Dutler	   Bruno	   Eschen	   1954	   0:45,88	  
	  2	   87	   Marxer	   Gerd	   Schaanwald	   1962	   0:49,85	   0:03,97	  

3	   88	   Marxer	   Horst	   Nendeln	   1958	   0:50,87	   0:04,99	  
4	   96	   Heeb	   Anton	   Mauren	   1943	   0:54,93	   0:09,05	  	  

Familienwertung	  
	   	   	   	   	   	  	  

	   	   	   	   	   	   	  Rang	   Name	  1	   Name	  2	   Name	  3	   Zeit	  1	   Zeit	  2	   Zeit	  3	   Total	  
1	   Marxer	  Günther	   Nilo	   Noah	   00:41,95	   00:46,19	   00:57,45	   02:25,59	  
3	   Schädler/Ritter	  Mischa	   Martin	   Mischa	   00:49,06	   00:46,14	   00:52,16	   02:27,36	  
2	   Zünd	  Philipp	   Joel	  	   Yannik	   00:45,85	   00:46,09	   00:55,55	   02:27,49	  
4	   Batliner	  Birgit	   Nina	   Philipp	   00:41,46	   00:56,47	   00:56,61	   02:34,54	  
5	   Oehry	  Daniel	   Sybille	   Noah	   00:51,01	   00:55,67	   00:49,12	   02:35,80	  
6	   Dutler	  Bruno	   Veronika	  	   Remo	   00:45,88	   00:56,73	   00:55,11	   02:37,72	  
7	   Frick	  Monika	   Felicia	   Sina-‐Maria	   00:55,42	   00:45,60	   01:00,21	   02:41,23	  
8	   Zech/Ackermann	  Ralf	   Myriam	   Sienna	   00:47,10	   00:54,90	   01:00,04	   02:42,04	  
9	   Wanger	  Ralph	   Lilly	   Alicia	   00:53,85	   01:13,73	   01:11,81	   03:19,39	  

10	   Condito	  Massimo	   Ornella	   Michele	   00:48,52	   01:49,54	   00:52,64	   03:30,70	  
11	   Wagner	  Jerôme	   Lionel	   Noan	   00:43,13	   01:33,59	   01:59,07	   04:15,79	  

	  
	  
Clubmeisterin	  Jugend	   Frick	  Felicia	  

	   	   	   	   	  Clubmeister	  Jugend	   Marxer	  Silvan	  
	   	   	   	  Clubmeister	  Damen	   Batliner	  Birgit	  
	   	   	   	  Clubmeister	  Herren	   Schäfer	  Nicolas	  
	   	   	   	  	  


